
Vijayawada - Secunderabad Sankranti Special (UnReserved)/07195xc - Exp - SCR 
NDKD/Nadikude Junction to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

4h 55m - 186 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 08:35 0 1 0 28 19 SCR
2 MAG Mangalagiri 09:00 09:02 2m 0 1 12 37 33 SCR
3 GNT Guntur Junction 09:35 09:40 5m 0 1 32 30 32 SCR
4 SAP Sattenapalle 11:05 11:07 2m 0 1 74 82 SCR
5 PGRL Piduguralla 11:30 11:32 2m 0 1 106 41 106 SCR
6 NDKD Nadikude Junction 12:03 12:05 2m 0 1 127 38 SCR
7 MRGA Miryalaguda 13:05 13:07 2m 0 1 166 47 SCR
8 NLDA Nalgonda 13:55 13:57 2m 0 1 203 36 226 SCR
9 SC Secunderabad Junction 17:00 0 1 313 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (07:04)

May 22 2024 (07:04)

1

1


